Landslagsuttagning

Junior

1 Andreas Christensson

2 Agnes Svedberg
3 Niklas Jogmark
Albin Moller
Mathilda Hjelm
Erik Sahlin

Kevin Arnmark
Alma Edvardsson
Emil Ala-Kulju

10 Moa Nilsson

11 Dennis Oscarsson
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12 Marcus Heinemark
13 Henrik Olsson
14 Anton Salomonsson

15 Johanna Klemmedsson

16 Erik Ala-Kulju
17 Jonathan Bengtsson

Senior Stéllning

1 Johan Yngveson

2 Johanna Nyman

3 Viktor Webeklint

4 Ingemar Mansson

5 Patrik Johansson

6 Markus Gillman

7 Filip Andersson

8 Andreas Lindell

9 Robbin Torstensson
10 Daniel Malmqvist
11 Jamie Hallenstjerna
12 Olof Johansson
13 Sabina Fagerlund
14 Goran Yngvard

Veteran
1 Ingemar Hall
2 Jan-Ola Olsson
3 Michael Normann
4 Peter Fransson
5 Berith Danielsson
6 Hans Yngvard
7 Jan Lorin
8 Per-Erik Andersson
9 Solve Pihl

Korthall 2019

Vellinge

Bjorksta

Furulund
Ménsteras
Kalmar/Lackeby
116/Lv6

Vasteras Frivilliga Skarp
Upphéarad
Nykoping

116/Lv6

Furulund
Norrkoping
Oved-Ostraby
Barkakra Hjarnarp
Christianstad
Nykoping

116/Lv6

Gammalstorp
Angelholm
Furulund
Helsingborg
Upphéarad
Mbonsteras
Vasteras Frivilliga Skarp
Ossjo

Falkoping
Vellinge
Olofstrém
Upphéarad
Ingelstad
Barkakra Hjarnarp

Svedala-Borringe
Oved-Ostraby
116/Lv6
Algutsrum
Gullabo
Furulund

Motala
Norrkoping
Finspang

Omgang 1

48
49
47
49
48
44
49
47
47
48
50
47
48
48
48
49
49

46
49
46
46
50
45
49
47
50
47
50
48
45
50
48
46
45

46
46
44
45
47
42
43
42
40
40
43
42
44
36
40
39
33

Omgang 1

49
49
47
49
46
49
45
46
49
49
48
44
47
50

47
47
48
48
49
48
46
45
50
48
49
45
46
47

45
44
44
34
39
40
41
42
38
44
40
39
42
34

Omgang 1

50
46
48
48
48
46
47
44
46

47
48
49
49
49
45
50
48
47

47
48
46
47
49
47
44
46
46

46
46
47
45
46
46
44
45
47
46
44
45
45
44
42
44
41

42
47
46
47
47
48
47
43
44
43
45
42
39
39

49
48
47
47
49
48
48
46
45

186
190
184
185
191
177
185
181
184
181
187
182
182
178
178
178
168

183
187
185
178
181
185
179
176
181
184
182
170
174
170

193
190
190
191
195
186
189
184
184

2019-06-30
Omgang 2
98 90 97 285
98 84 95 277
96 85 95 276
959085 270
909189 270
959094 279
94 85 90 269
94 87 94 275
98 82 87 267
90 88 90 268
95 80 87 262
94 84 88 266
98 85 81 264
96 80 90 266
91 7592 258
92 81 80 253
96 74 76 246
Omgang 2
959593 283
94 89 96 279
97 87 87 271
97 86 93 276
97 84 94 275
90 84 95 269
95 85 87 267
98 86 83 267
97 83 82 262
96 78 80 254
96 71 82 249
89 86 85 260
93 8280 255
00O 0
Omgang 2
97 95 97 289
97 97 95 289
92 95 96 283
9594 94 283
8996 94 279
939194 278
94 95 92 281
92 95 94 281
919392 276

Final

50 46 37
48 45 39
48 46 44
47 46 41
44 40 42
47 47 37
49 42 42
45 43 42
45 41 42
46 40 42

Final

48 46 44
49 46 43
49 43 42
47 48 40
49 42 42
48 45 38
48 45 43
47 45 41
48 41 39
47 42 39

Final

47 48 47
46 46 48
47 47 47
47 47 45
45 46 46
47 49 49
47 43 47
46 45 49
49 41 46

133
132
138
134
126
131
133
130
128
128

138
138
134
135
133
131
136
133
128
128

142
140
141
139
137
145
137
140
136

Total
604
599
598
589
587
587
587
586
579
577
449
448
446
444
436
431
414

Total
604
604
590
589
589
585
582
576
571
566
431
430
429
170

Total
624
619
614
613
611
609
607
605
596

10,8
9,4
9,3



Senior Liggande

1 Goran Yngvard
2 Johanna Nyman
3 Viktor Webeklint
4 Peter U Larsson
5 Camilla Oskarsson
6 Ingemar Mansson
7 Michael Svensson
8 Mikael Johansson
9 Filip Andersson
10 Henrik Bengtsson
11 Kevin Arnmark
12 Jamie Hallenstjerna
13 Peter Grenander
14 Hakan Hertzman
15 Thomas Jogmark
16 Markus Gillman
17 Johan Ottosson
18 Anton Salomonsson
19 Andreas Lindell
20 Daniel Malmqvist
21 Henrik Olsson
22 Erik Ala-Kulju
23 Sabina Fagerlund
24 Emil Ala-Kulju
25 Molly Persson
26 Andreas Christensson

Barkakra Hjarnarp
Angelholm

Furulund
Rasbo-Vaksala
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie
Helsingborg
Finspang

Jonkdping

Vasteras Frivilliga Skarp
Svedala-Borringe
Vasteras Frivilliga Skarp
Olofstrom

Ystad

Gullabo

Furulund

Monsteras

Ingelstad

Barkakra Hjarnarp
Ossjo

Vellinge
Oved-Ostraby
Nykoping

Ingelstad

Nykoping
Mbonsteras

Vellinge

Omgang 1

49
48
50
49
47
47
49
48
47
48
46
48
50
46
50
47
50
47
49
49
46
48
43
46
46
47

49
49
50
48
48
48
50
47
50
48
50
48
47
48
48
48
46
46
48
49
46
44
48
44
46
48

50
50
48
49
50
49
48
48
49
49
48
46
46
47
47
49
49
49
49
48
47
48
46
48
47
47

47
48
48
46
48
50
48
49
48
48
45
47
46
48
46
49
48
48
47
49
48
48
44
48
48
46

195
195
196
192
193
194
195
192
194
193
189
189
189
189
191
193
193
190
193
195
187
188
181
186
187
188

Omgang 2

96 94
98 97
96 95
97 97
97 98
95 96
94 96
98 98
96 95
94 95
96 97
98 95
96 98
96 96
93 94
94 94
96 96
93 97
93 98
92 94
94 91
95 92
93 97
94 94
94 91

00

98
95
98
95
96
97
98
94
96
98
96
96
95
96
99
96
92
96
89
89
93
90
91
88
90

0

288
290
289
289
291
288
288
290
287
287
289
289
289
288
286
284
284
286
280
275
278
277
281
276
275

0

Final

49 50 48
47 48 48
47 48 47
49 49 48
48 46 49
47 49 48
47 49 46
48 49 45
48 49 45
46 48 48

147
143
142
146
143
144
142
142
142
142

Total
630
628
627
627
627
626
625
624
623
622
478
478
478
477
477
477
477
476
473
470
465
465
462
462
462
188

10,6
10,5
8,1



